7/28/2010

gid LastName

403 SMITH

405 COHEN

Totals:

Drawer

($59.50)
($21.89)

($81.39)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CB

Paid Voi
QRace
($124.50) ($25.00)

($58.89) ($23.00)

($183.39) ($48.00)

#Paids/'Void

11

10

21

Handle Net Handle
$90.00 $65.00
$60.00 $37.00

$150.00 $102.00

$0.00

$0.00

14

25



