7/28/2010

Drawer Report

CB

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					ORace						
403 SMITH	(\$59.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$124.50)	(\$25.00)	11	\$90.00	\$65.00	\$0.00	11	
405 COHEN	(\$21.89)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$58.89)	(\$23.00)	10	\$60.00	\$37.00	\$0.00	14	
Totals:	(\$81.39)			(\$183.39)	(\$48.00)	21	\$150.00	\$102.00		25	